

Lindt Milk Chocolate Teddy Crispy Bites Bag 120g



EAN
3046920120319

Target market(s)
GB, IE

Components

Ingredients

Sugar, Cocoa Butter, MILK Powder, Biscuit Cereals (Rice Flour, Corn Flour, Sugar, Raising Agent (Sodium Carbonate), Salt) 9%, Cocoa Mass, LACTOSE, Skimmed MILK Powder, Glazing Agents (Gum Arabic, Shellac), Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), BARLEY Malt Extract, Flavouring.

Nutrient Profile Score

Nutrient Profile Score UK - 28

Allergy Text

May contain NUTS

Nutrition

| | Per 100g: |
|------------------------|-----------|
| Energy (kJ) | 2203 |
| Energy (kcal) | 527 |
| Fat (g) | 28 |
| of which saturates (g) | 17 |
| Carbohydrate (g) | 59 |
| of which sugars (g) | 53 |
| Protein (g) | 6.6 |
| Salt (g) | 0.5 |

HFSS Indicator

HFSS Indicator - HFSS

HFSS Food or Drink

HFSS Food or Drink - Food

HFSS Food Category

HFSS Food Category - 4 - Confectionary inc. chocolate and sweets

Product Description

Brand

Lindt

Features

Each pouch contains a selection of crispy biscuit balls encased in smooth Swiss milk chocolate
The perfect stocking filler or festive gift to treat your loved ones, or yourself, this Christmas
Discover the irresistible combination of crunchy biscuits wrapped in smooth, mellow milk chocolate
Crafted with unrivalled passion and expertise by the Lindt Master Chocolatiers since 1845
Lindt chocolate is sustainably produced from bean-to-bar, protecting our people and preserving our planet

Standardised Brand

Brand - Lindt

Sub Brand

Sub Brand - Bear / Teddy

Regulated Product Name

Fine milk chocolate with a crispy centre

Marketing

Company Name

Lindt & Sprüngli (UK) Ltd.

Company Address

4 New Square
Feltham
Middlesex
TW14 8HA
United Kingdom

Republic of Ireland:
PO Box 13038,
Dublin 18

Product Marketing

Experience the magic of Christmas with our Lindt TEDDY Crispy Bites. Inside each pouch lies crispy and crunchy biscuit balls encased in the finest silky smooth Swiss milk chocolate. The perfect way to treat yourself, or your loved ones, to a little indulgence during the festive season.

Brand Marketing

Made with the finest ingredients by the Lindt Master Chocolatiers since 1845. The Lindt Difference: passion for chocolate at every step.

Health & Lifestyle

Lifestyle

- Suitable for Vegetarians

Allergy Advice

Barley - Contains
Lactose - Contains
Milk - Contains
Soya - Contains

Storage & Usage

Storage Type

| Type |
|---------|
| Ambient |

Storage

Store in a cool and dry place.

Brandbank Captured Pack Data

Pack Size

120g e

Numeric Size

Numeric Size - 120

Country

Country of Origin - France

Pack Type

Type - Bag - Plastic

Origin

Origin Free Text - Manufactured in France

Customer Supplied Pack Data

Supplied Dimension

| Shelf Height (mm) | Shelf Width (mm) | Shelf Depth (mm) |
|-------------------|------------------|------------------|
| 54 | 144 | 178 |

(GS1 package measurement rules)

Supplied Weight

Gross Weight - 129

Customer Services

Manufacturers Address

Lindt & Sprüngli (UK) Ltd.
4 New Square
Feltham
Middlesex
TW14 8HA
United Kingdom

Return To

Lindt & Sprüngli (UK) Ltd.
4 New Square
Feltham
Middlesex
TW14 8HA
United Kingdom

Republic of Ireland:
PO Box 13038,
Dublin 18

Web Address

www.lindt.com

Extended Data

Description Breakdown

Functional Name - Christmas Chocolates
Variant - Milk Chocolate



HIGHLY MELTABLE
KEEP COOL

INDULGE
MINDFULLY

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION per 100g

| | |
|---------------|--------------------|
| Energy | 2203 kJ / 527 kcal |
| Carbohydrate | 39g |
| Sugar | 33g |
| Salt | 0.5g |
| Protein | 6.6g |
| Fat | 29g |
| Saturated Fat | 17g |

INGREDIENTS:
 Sugar, Cocoa Butter, **MILK** Powder, Biscuit Crumbs (Rice Flour, Corn Flour, Sugar, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Salt 9%), Cocoa Mass, **LACTOSE**, Skimmed **MILK** Powder, Glazing Agents (Cum Arabic, Shellac), Emulsifier (**SOYA** Lecithin), **BARLEY** Malt Extract, Flavouring.

